
POWER
MAIN

BURNER
OPERATOR

FLAME
FAILURE

LOW WATER
FLOW

OPERATING STATUS

INOUT

7-1/2

[19.1]

29-5/8

[75.2]

30-1/8

[76.6]

REAR FLUE

OUTLET

(OPTIONAL)

Ø12

Ø14

2-3/4

[7.0]

AIR INTAKE

(REAR MOUNT

OPTIONAL)

38-15/16

[98.9]

77-7/8

[197.8]

5-3/16

[13.2] 16-7/8

[42.9]

4-3/16

[10.7]

30-5/8

[77.9]

38-5/16

[97.2]

11

 [27.9]

2-1/2 NPT

WATER

(2 PLCS.)

12-15/16

[32.9]

4-1/8

[10.5]

15

 [38.1]

15-7/16

[39.1]

19-1/16

[48.5]

26-9/16

[67.5]

37-15/16

[96.3]

50-5/16

[127.7]

1-1/2 NPT

NG & LP

GAS INLET

5

 [12.7]

7-13/16

[19.8]

29-5/16

[74.4]

82-15/16

[210.7]

35-3/16

[89.4]

37-9/16

[95.4]

NOTES:

1.      SYMBOL INDICATES CENTER

    OF GRAVITY.

2. DIMENSIONS ARE NORMAL AND

    SUBJECT TO MANUFACTURING

    VARIATION AND SHOULD NOT BE

    USED FOR ROUGHING IN.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES[cm].
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